
WBAL MS Boys 4-5-6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 The Nueva School 00:08:12.52 57

2 Crystal Springs 00:08:02.44 58

3 The Kings Academy 00:08:15.25 66

4 Pinewood 00:08:15.77 73

5 Highlands 00:08:43.59 89

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Keys School 00:09:04.00 4

Episcopal Day School 00:08:51.12 4

Redeemer Lutheran 00:09:02.25 2
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WBAL MS Boys 4-5-6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 The Nueva School 00:08:12.52 10 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 271 Owen Reid 00:07:37.97 5

2 15 270 Enzo Chung 00:08:13.58 11

3 16 274 Colton Kung 00:08:16.39 12

4 17 276 Ben Oh 00:08:23.09 13

5 20 272 Ray Roth 00:08:31.57 16

6 23 275 Kavi Nageswaran 00:08:32.98 (19)

7 47 269 Joshua Blumberg 00:10:35.87 (31)

2 Crystal Springs 00:08:02.44 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 235 Benjamin Hamilton 00:07:30.77 2

2 7 232 Ian Chu 00:07:39.85 6

3 8 234 Dylan Enan 00:07:44.27 7

4 27 233 Charles Colaco 00:08:37.49 21

5 28 230 Colin Chan 00:08:39.83 22

6 29 236 Dylan Yu 00:08:44.72 (23)

7 40 231 Andrew Chen 00:09:55.42 (29)

3 The Kings Academy 00:08:15.25 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 262 Tyler Leung 00:07:24.83 1

2 11 264 Landon Wen 00:07:56.26 9

3 18 260 Brandon Jung 00:08:25.90 14

4 19 261 Cooper Lee 00:08:30.71 15

5 34 259 Nathaniel Benitez 00:08:58.52 27

4 Pinewood 00:08:15.77 14 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 285 Ryan Gao 00:07:36.08 3

2 9 293 Aaron Ji 00:07:45.08 8

3 22 290 Harry Ye 00:08:32.51 18

4 25 289 Devin Ward 00:08:35.47 20

5 30 291 Justin Zhou 00:08:49.73 24

6 31 279 Leonardo Hu 00:08:52.13 (25)

7 32 283 Jad Sirhan 00:08:54.64 (26)

5 Highlands 00:08:43.59 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 245 Alphonso N. Myers III 00:07:37.28 4

2 12 243 Blake DeVincenzi 00:07:57.65 10

3 21 246 Nathaniel Yu 00:08:31.93 17

4 35 247 Zachary Yu 00:09:08.92 28

5 45 244 Hayat Lavasani 00:10:22.16 30
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WBAL MS Boys 4-5-6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 256 Milo Olavson 6th 00:07:11.15 Keys School

2 1 262 Tyler Leung 6th 00:07:24.83 The Kings Academy

3 2 235 Benjamin Hamilton 6th 00:07:30.77 Crystal Springs

4 3 285 Ryan Gao 5th 00:07:36.08 Pinewood

5 4 245 Alphonso N. Myers III 6th 00:07:37.28 Highlands

6 5 271 Owen Reid 5th 00:07:37.97 The Nueva School

7 6 232 Ian Chu 6th 00:07:39.85 Crystal Springs

8 7 234 Dylan Enan 6th 00:07:44.27 Crystal Springs

9 8 293 Aaron Ji 6th 00:07:45.08 Pinewood

10 0 240 Anderson Treadwell 5th 00:07:52.42 Episcopal Day School

11 9 264 Landon Wen 6th 00:07:56.26 The Kings Academy

12 10 243 Blake DeVincenzi 5th 00:07:57.65 Highlands

13 0 239 James LeSieur 5th 00:08:02.17 Episcopal Day School

14 0 295 Xander Price 5th 00:08:03.85 Redeemer Lutheran

15 11 270 Enzo Chung 5th 00:08:13.58 The Nueva School

16 12 274 Colton Kung 6th 00:08:16.39 The Nueva School

17 13 276 Ben Oh 6th 00:08:23.09 The Nueva School

18 14 260 Brandon Jung 6th 00:08:25.90 The Kings Academy

19 15 261 Cooper Lee 6th 00:08:30.71 The Kings Academy

20 16 272 Ray Roth 5th 00:08:31.57 The Nueva School

21 17 246 Nathaniel Yu 6th 00:08:31.93 Highlands

22 18 290 Harry Ye 5th 00:08:32.51 Pinewood

23 (19) 275 Kavi Nageswaran 6th 00:08:32.98 The Nueva School

24 0 248 Benjy Levin 5th 00:08:33.49 Keys School

25 20 289 Devin Ward 5th 00:08:35.47 Pinewood

26 0 237 Will Brennan 5th 00:08:35.99 Episcopal Day School

27 21 233 Charles Colaco 6th 00:08:37.49 Crystal Springs

28 22 230 Colin Chan 6th 00:08:39.83 Crystal Springs

29 (23) 236 Dylan Yu 6th 00:08:44.72 Crystal Springs

30 24 291 Justin Zhou 5th 00:08:49.73 Pinewood

31 (25) 279 Leonardo Hu 4th 00:08:52.13 Pinewood

32 (26) 283 Jad Sirhan 4th 00:08:54.64 Pinewood

33 0 288 Aaryan Sirohi 5th 00:08:56.48 Pinewood

34 27 259 Nathaniel Benitez 6th 00:08:58.52 The Kings Academy

35 28 247 Zachary Yu 6th 00:09:08.92 Highlands

36 0 292 William Hemiup 6th 00:09:20.45 Pinewood

37 0 278 Yanchu Deng 4th 00:09:20.65 Pinewood

38 0 280 Richard Jiang 4th 00:09:43.87 Pinewood

39 0 282 Christian Reynders 4th 00:09:51.29 Pinewood

40 (29) 231 Andrew Chen 6th 00:09:55.42 Crystal Springs

41 0 296 Brendan Torres 5th 00:10:00.65 Redeemer Lutheran

42 0 287 Henry Liu 5th 00:10:02.51 Pinewood

43 0 255 Murali Kamath 6th 00:10:07.72 Keys School

44 0 281 Alec Peng 4th 00:10:20.84 Pinewood

45 30 244 Hayat Lavasani 5th 00:10:22.16 Highlands

46 0 254 Aris Evdaimon 6th 00:10:23.65 Keys School

47 (31) 269 Joshua Blumberg 5th 00:10:35.87 The Nueva School

48 0 238 Danny Hoh 5th 00:10:53.89 Episcopal Day School

49 0 266 Aariv Chopra 4th 00:11:13.70 The Nueva School

50 0 267 Aston Kordestani 4th 00:11:26.66 The Nueva School

51 0 268 Aarav Kumar 4th 00:11:55.34 The Nueva School
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WBAL MS Boys 7

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 The Kings Academy 00:11:52.70 23

2 Crystal Springs 00:12:39.14 45

3 The Nueva School 00:13:37.35 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Episcopal Day School 00:12:04.65 2

Highlands 00:13:31.01 1
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WBAL MS Boys 7

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 The Kings Academy 00:11:52.70 14 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 517 Luke Chudzik 00:10:27.28 1

2 5 522 Askar Krogmann 00:11:59.98 4

3 6 525 Jesse Lin 00:12:12.77 5

4 8 527 Chase Nakamoto 00:12:20.56 6

5 9 530 Jaden Sun 00:12:22.91 7

6 13 519 Marcelo Dib 00:12:54.41 (11)

7 15 515 Roy Chen 00:13:14.38 (13)

2 Crystal Springs 00:12:39.14 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 502 Ahmad Fakhry 00:11:26.56 3

2 10 507 Souta Nakauchi 00:12:25.39 8

3 11 506 Evan Mihalic 00:12:36.40 9

4 12 508 Luciano Willis 00:12:44.27 10

5 23 503 Zachary Herbach 00:14:03.08 15

3 The Nueva School 00:13:37.35 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 538 Eren Uzun 00:11:00.07 2

2 14 534 Angel Gomez-Lopez 00:12:55.84 12

3 20 535 Raghav Iyer 00:13:37.40 14

4 25 537 Neel Sastry 00:15:02.72 16

5 26 580 Rishaan Mehta 00:15:30.71 17
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WBAL MS Boys 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 517 Luke Chudzik 7th 00:10:27.28 The Kings Academy

2 2 538 Eren Uzun 7th 00:11:00.07 The Nueva School

3 3 502 Ahmad Fakhry 7th 00:11:26.56 Crystal Springs

4 0 512 Noah Tachouet 7th 00:11:49.94 Episcopal Day School

5 4 522 Askar Krogmann 7th 00:11:59.98 The Kings Academy

6 5 525 Jesse Lin 7th 00:12:12.77 The Kings Academy

7 0 509 Mason Evangelista 7th 00:12:19.36 Episcopal Day School

8 6 527 Chase Nakamoto 7th 00:12:20.56 The Kings Academy

9 7 530 Jaden Sun 7th 00:12:22.91 The Kings Academy

10 8 507 Souta Nakauchi 7th 00:12:25.39 Crystal Springs

11 9 506 Evan Mihalic 7th 00:12:36.40 Crystal Springs

12 10 508 Luciano Willis 7th 00:12:44.27 Crystal Springs

13 (11) 519 Marcelo Dib 7th 00:12:54.41 The Kings Academy

14 12 534 Angel Gomez-Lopez 7th 00:12:55.84 The Nueva School

15 (13) 515 Roy Chen 7th 00:13:14.38 The Kings Academy

16 0 516 Zachary Chong 7th 00:13:19.04 The Kings Academy

17 0 514 Chris Chang 7th 00:13:26.03 The Kings Academy

18 0 513 Keanu Chow 7th 00:13:31.01 Highlands

19 0 528 Sean Seo 7th 00:13:32.86 The Kings Academy

20 14 535 Raghav Iyer 7th 00:13:37.40 The Nueva School

21 0 531 Evan Tang 7th 00:13:40.39 The Kings Academy

22 0 533 Justin Zhou 7th 00:14:01.57 The Kings Academy

23 15 503 Zachary Herbach 7th 00:14:03.08 Crystal Springs

24 0 521 Justin Gao 7th 00:14:58.52 The Kings Academy

25 16 537 Neel Sastry 7th 00:15:02.72 The Nueva School

26 17 580 Rishaan Mehta 7th 00:15:30.71 The Nueva School

27 0 526 Jonathan Liu 7th 00:18:34.07 The Kings Academy
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WBAL MS Boys 8

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 The Nueva School 00:11:19.86 31

2 Crystal Springs 00:12:10.10 56

3 The Kings Academy 00:13:40.88 60

4 Keys School 00:12:42.41 76

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Highlands 00:13:24.42 4

Episcopal Day School 00:12:45.60 1
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WBAL MS Boys 8

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 The Nueva School 00:11:19.86 8 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 575 Reed Cromley 00:10:01.61 1

2 4 578 Andy Wu 00:11:19.88 4

3 5 576 Anay Mehta 00:11:21.14 5

4 11 573 Kellan Chen 00:11:56.26 10

5 13 579 Lucas Yang 00:12:00.41 11

6 21 577 Lukas Rothman 00:12:55.01 (17)

7 24 582 Sean Liao 00:13:23.27 (20)

2 Crystal Springs 00:12:10.10 11 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 547 Luciano Vitale 00:11:25.48 6

2 8 546 Tyler Rodriguez 00:11:33.04 7

3 15 549 Thomas Warren 00:12:29.38 13

4 16 548 Jack Warren 00:12:35.83 14

5 20 541 Ryan Kim 00:12:46.76 16

6 22 540 Patrick Chu 00:13:18.34 (18)

7 27 545 Larsen Patel 00:13:34.54 (22)

3 The Kings Academy 00:13:40.88 5 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 567 Jacob Oh 00:10:56.39 2

2 3 565 Felix Leung 00:11:13.12 3

3 9 562 Nathan Geng 00:11:38.96 8

4 32 564 Nathan Kim 00:16:01.81 23

5 34 569 Samuel Tung 00:18:34.11 24

4 Keys School 00:12:42.41 5 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 558 Rahi McMahan 00:11:42.11 9

2 14 557 Aaron Ho 00:12:16.80 12

3 18 560 George Miller 00:12:44.82 15

4 23 559 Sterling Merridew 00:13:20.68 19

5 26 561 Leo Xu 00:13:27.67 21
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WBAL MS Boys 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 575 Reed Cromley 8th 00:10:01.61 The Nueva School

2 2 567 Jacob Oh 8th 00:10:56.39 The Kings Academy

3 3 565 Felix Leung 8th 00:11:13.12 The Kings Academy

4 4 578 Andy Wu 8th 00:11:19.88 The Nueva School

5 5 576 Anay Mehta 8th 00:11:21.14 The Nueva School

6 6 547 Luciano Vitale 8th 00:11:25.48 Crystal Springs

7 0 554 Jacob Hong 8th 00:11:28.54 Highlands

8 7 546 Tyler Rodriguez 8th 00:11:33.04 Crystal Springs

9 8 562 Nathan Geng 8th 00:11:38.96 The Kings Academy

10 9 558 Rahi McMahan 8th 00:11:42.11 Keys School

11 10 573 Kellan Chen 8th 00:11:56.26 The Nueva School

12 0 553 Jonah Eng 8th 00:11:58.49 Highlands

13 11 579 Lucas Yang 8th 00:12:00.41 The Nueva School

14 12 557 Aaron Ho 8th 00:12:16.80 Keys School

15 13 549 Thomas Warren 8th 00:12:29.38 Crystal Springs

16 14 548 Jack Warren 8th 00:12:35.83 Crystal Springs

17 0 552 Jinen Chen 8th 00:12:40.57 Highlands

18 15 560 George Miller 8th 00:12:44.82 Keys School

19 0 550 Charlie Doyle 8th 00:12:45.60 Episcopal Day School

20 16 541 Ryan Kim 8th 00:12:46.76 Crystal Springs

21 (17) 577 Lukas Rothman 8th 00:12:55.01 The Nueva School

22 (18) 540 Patrick Chu 8th 00:13:18.34 Crystal Springs

23 19 559 Sterling Merridew 8th 00:13:20.68 Keys School

24 (20) 582 Sean Liao 8th 00:13:23.27 The Nueva School

25 0 572 Nate Arkin 8th 00:13:27.43 The Nueva School

26 21 561 Leo Xu 8th 00:13:27.67 Keys School

27 (22) 545 Larsen Patel 8th 00:13:34.54 Crystal Springs

28 0 544 Evan O'Keeffe 8th 00:14:53.57 Crystal Springs

29 0 543 Ethan Mendelson 8th 00:15:04.81 Crystal Springs

30 0 539 Evan Chen 8th 00:15:06.55 Crystal Springs

31 0 542 Vivaan Kuruganti 8th 00:15:07.26 Crystal Springs

32 23 564 Nathan Kim 8th 00:16:01.81 The Kings Academy

33 0 556 Leonardo Raguindin 8th 00:17:30.08 Highlands

34 24 569 Samuel Tung 8th 00:18:34.11 The Kings Academy
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Episcopal Day School 00:08:07.13 43

2 The Kings Academy 00:08:20.58 45

3 The Nueva School 00:08:23.60 50

4 Highlands 00:09:24.95 130

5 Girls Middle School 00:09:12.38 137

6 Pinewood 00:09:24.87 152

7 Keys School 00:09:57.84 166

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crystal Springs 00:11:04.52 3
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Episcopal Day School 00:08:07.13 14 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 15 Ziva Gadgil 00:07:36.02 1

2 2 23 Carson Ruger 00:07:41.36 2

3 5 21 Maggie LeSieur 00:08:01.90 5

4 17 19 Addison Hudec 00:08:37.94 17

5 18 17 Dylan Ghoorah 00:08:38.42 18

6 24 5 Amelie Martins 00:08:51.62 (24)

7 25 7 Avery Tachouet 00:08:56.41 (25)

2 The Kings Academy 00:08:20.58 14 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 55 Asiya Mackinnon 00:07:58.56 3

2 6 60 Annnalisa Tompkins 00:08:17.27 6

3 7 52 Simone Lee 00:08:18.08 7

4 14 61 Emma Wang 00:08:33.16 14

5 15 53 Janelle Lim 00:08:35.81 15

6 21 54 Michelle Lu 00:08:46.04 (21)

7 37 58 Elsie Thomasson 00:09:39.47 (34)

3 The Nueva School 00:08:23.60 25 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 72 Ming-Hao Tang 00:08:00.58 4

2 9 74 Isabel Fischbach-Sattely 00:08:24.62 9

3 10 81 Robin Qi 00:08:27.83 10

4 11 88 Zara Motiwala 00:08:27.99 11

5 16 83 Kaitlyn Wang 00:08:36.99 16

6 22 89 Audrey Shaw 00:08:47.25 (22)

7 23 86 Mackenzie Huang 00:08:48.44 (23)

4 Highlands 00:09:24.95 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 32 Mya Bray 00:08:32.78 13

2 19 36 Ariel Chan 00:08:38.72 19

3 20 38 Audrey Rojas 00:08:41.19 20

4 36 37 Kathryn Endo 00:09:33.78 33

5 77 35 Athena Capina 00:11:38.30 45

6 82 34 Isabella Basinang 00:13:39.59 (46)

7 83 33 Serena Dai 00:13:43.43 (47)

5 Girls Middle School 00:09:12.38 7 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 30 Julia Skinner 00:08:18.13 8

2 26 31 Evie Upstill 00:08:57.43 26

3 32 28 Chelsea Herrera 00:09:20.39 32

4 40 24 Sanemi Ahuja 00:09:42.85 35

5 41 25 Zoe Alvarado Maldonado 00:09:43.07 36

6 49 27 Anika Ghodgaonkar 00:09:55.30 (37)

7 71 26 Sara Berman 00:11:07.29 (43)

6 Pinewood 00:09:24.87 9 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 96 Leah Kao 00:09:09.62 27

2 28 99 Kimberly Zhu 00:09:09.85 28
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

3 29 98 Shruthi Sathyanarayanan 00:09:13.98 29

4 30 97 Caiya Parikh 00:09:14.07 30

5 57 92 Chloe Lin 00:10:16.83 38

6 66 93 Sloane Casey 00:10:40.50 (41)

7 67 94 Momo Erdstein 00:10:46.49 (42)

7 Keys School 00:09:57.84 5 166

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 110 Eleanor Miller 00:08:31.94 12

2 31 42 Risha McMahan 00:09:18.55 31

3 60 39 Chloe Chau 00:10:19.27 39

4 62 44 Hayley Anderdon 00:10:23.44 40

5 73 45 Chen Chen 00:11:15.98 44
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 15 Ziva Gadgil 6th 00:07:36.02 Episcopal Day School

2 2 23 Carson Ruger 6th 00:07:41.36 Episcopal Day School

3 3 55 Asiya Mackinnon 6th 00:07:58.56 The Kings Academy

4 4 72 Ming-Hao Tang 4th 00:08:00.58 The Nueva School

5 5 21 Maggie LeSieur 6th 00:08:01.90 Episcopal Day School

6 6 60 Annnalisa Tompkins 6th 00:08:17.27 The Kings Academy

7 7 52 Simone Lee 6th 00:08:18.08 The Kings Academy

8 8 30 Julia Skinner 6th 00:08:18.13 Girls Middle School

9 9 74 Isabel Fischbach-Sattely 5th 00:08:24.62 The Nueva School

10 10 81 Robin Qi 5th 00:08:27.83 The Nueva School

11 11 88 Zara Motiwala 6th 00:08:27.99 The Nueva School

12 12 110 Eleanor Miller 6th 00:08:31.94 Keys School

13 13 32 Mya Bray 5th 00:08:32.78 Highlands

14 14 61 Emma Wang 6th 00:08:33.16 The Kings Academy

15 15 53 Janelle Lim 6th 00:08:35.81 The Kings Academy

16 16 83 Kaitlyn Wang 5th 00:08:36.99 The Nueva School

17 17 19 Addison Hudec 6th 00:08:37.94 Episcopal Day School

18 18 17 Dylan Ghoorah 6th 00:08:38.42 Episcopal Day School

19 19 36 Ariel Chan 6th 00:08:38.72 Highlands

20 20 38 Audrey Rojas 6th 00:08:41.19 Highlands

21 (21) 54 Michelle Lu 6th 00:08:46.04 The Kings Academy

22 (22) 89 Audrey Shaw 6th 00:08:47.25 The Nueva School

23 (23) 86 Mackenzie Huang 6th 00:08:48.44 The Nueva School

24 (24) 5 Amelie Martins 5th 00:08:51.62 Episcopal Day School

25 (25) 7 Avery Tachouet 5th 00:08:56.41 Episcopal Day School

26 26 31 Evie Upstill 6th 00:08:57.43 Girls Middle School

27 27 96 Leah Kao 6th 00:09:09.62 Pinewood

28 28 99 Kimberly Zhu 6th 00:09:09.85 Pinewood

29 29 98 Shruthi Sathyanarayanan 6th 00:09:13.98 Pinewood

30 30 97 Caiya Parikh 6th 00:09:14.07 Pinewood

31 31 42 Risha McMahan 5th 00:09:18.55 Keys School

32 32 28 Chelsea Herrera 6th 00:09:20.39 Girls Middle School

33 0 68 Tessa Libby 4th 00:09:25.28 The Nueva School

34 0 63 Sade Adejumo 4th 00:09:31.34 The Nueva School

35 0 3 Natalie Porter 6th 00:09:33.32 Crystal Springs

36 33 37 Kathryn Endo 6th 00:09:33.78 Highlands

37 (34) 58 Elsie Thomasson 6th 00:09:39.47 The Kings Academy

38 0 56 Rebekah McClure 6th 00:09:40.37 The Kings Academy

39 0 79 Nicole Ozerkovsky 5th 00:09:40.56 The Nueva School

40 35 24 Sanemi Ahuja 6th 00:09:42.85 Girls Middle School

41 36 25 Zoe Alvarado Maldonado 6th 00:09:43.07 Girls Middle School

42 0 9 Ashika Tapadia 5th 00:09:43.76 Episcopal Day School

43 0 80 Isha Prakash 5th 00:09:44.45 The Nueva School

44 0 57 Ella Otani 6th 00:09:46.62 The Kings Academy

45 0 69 Karissa Lin 4th 00:09:49.94 The Nueva School

46 0 4 Taya Kendall 5th 00:09:53.60 Episcopal Day School

47 0 78 Zixiao (Grace) Liu 5th 00:09:54.59 The Nueva School

48 0 67 Alina Lai 4th 00:09:54.99 The Nueva School

49 (37) 27 Anika Ghodgaonkar 6th 00:09:55.30 Girls Middle School

50 0 22 Aashna Rao 6th 00:09:55.92 Episcopal Day School

51 0 20 Emily Hughes 6th 00:09:59.33 Episcopal Day School
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

52 0 70 Charlotte Noe 4th 00:10:01.82 The Nueva School

53 0 76 Lily Kim 5th 00:10:02.47 The Nueva School

54 0 87 Aashee Mehra 6th 00:10:09.27 The Nueva School

55 0 11 Liv Warwick 5th 00:10:12.65 Episcopal Day School

56 0 581 Eliana Liu 6th 00:10:16.29 The Kings Academy

57 38 92 Chloe Lin 4th 00:10:16.83 Pinewood

58 0 71 Pearl Silverstein 4th 00:10:18.43 The Nueva School

59 0 84 Lana Ying 5th 00:10:18.83 The Nueva School

60 39 39 Chloe Chau 5th 00:10:19.27 Keys School

61 0 62 Youning Xu 6th 00:10:20.12 The Kings Academy

62 40 44 Hayley Anderdon 6th 00:10:23.44 Keys School

63 0 59 Emilie Todisco 6th 00:10:30.50 The Kings Academy

64 0 49 Jera Cachola 6th 00:10:33.29 The Kings Academy

65 0 77 Emily Li 5th 00:10:33.50 The Nueva School

66 (41) 93 Sloane Casey 5th 00:10:40.50 Pinewood

67 (42) 94 Momo Erdstein 5th 00:10:46.49 Pinewood

68 0 51 Coraline Kollar 6th 00:10:52.19 The Kings Academy

69 0 91 Ameya Kumar 4th 00:10:58.03 Pinewood

70 0 95 Elaine Chen 6th 00:11:01.07 Pinewood

71 (43) 26 Sara Berman 6th 00:11:07.29 Girls Middle School

72 0 1 Alina Heffron 6th 00:11:09.44 Crystal Springs

73 44 45 Chen Chen 6th 00:11:15.98 Keys School

74 0 75 Lucy Fitzpatrick 5th 00:11:16.03 The Nueva School

75 0 65 Gemma Barnes 4th 00:11:33.03 The Nueva School

76 0 64 Abby Akers 4th 00:11:36.26 The Nueva School

77 45 35 Athena Capina 6th 00:11:38.30 Highlands

78 0 2 Reya Kedia 6th 00:12:30.80 Crystal Springs

79 0 66 Googy Cohen 4th 00:12:36.34 The Nueva School

80 0 73 Lorraine Wong 4th 00:12:40.04 The Nueva School

81 0 8 Anika Tapadia 5th 00:12:46.59 Episcopal Day School

82 (46) 34 Isabella Basinang 6th 00:13:39.59 Highlands

83 (47) 33 Serena Dai 5th 00:13:43.43 Highlands

84 0 18 Alexa Goldfarb 6th 00:14:01.19 Episcopal Day School
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WBAL MS Girls 7

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Crystal Springs 00:13:50.11 21

2 The Nueva School 00:14:36.06 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Girls Middle School 00:16:52.40 4

The Kings Academy 00:13:23.28 2
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WBAL MS Girls 7

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Crystal Springs 00:13:50.11 5 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 448 Mabel Bachrodt 00:13:00.49 2

2 5 450 Autumn Song 00:13:23.15 3

3 6 449 Aanya Sheth 00:13:30.07 4

4 9 447 Maya Amlani 00:14:30.29 5

5 11 451 Maya Vizzi 00:14:46.57 7

2 The Nueva School 00:14:36.06 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 465 Olivia Fischbach-Sattely 00:12:08.95 1

2 10 467 Maya Leon 00:14:42.19 6

3 12 470 Chloe Stack 00:15:15.62 8

4 13 468 Maya Mok 00:15:25.66 9

5 14 466 Stella Lee 00:15:27.86 10

6 15 471 Katherine Swift 00:16:03.32 (11)

7 18 469 Audrey Ng 00:21:49.61 (12)
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WBAL MS Girls 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 465 Olivia Fischbach-Sattely 7th 00:12:08.95 The Nueva School

2 0 455 Beya Madrigal 7th 00:12:40.61 Girls Middle School

3 0 461 Abigail Chen 7th 00:12:40.88 The Kings Academy

4 2 448 Mabel Bachrodt 7th 00:13:00.49 Crystal Springs

5 3 450 Autumn Song 7th 00:13:23.15 Crystal Springs

6 4 449 Aanya Sheth 7th 00:13:30.07 Crystal Springs

7 0 464 Amy Zhao 7th 00:14:05.68 The Kings Academy

8 0 456 Melissa Maldonado 7th 00:14:10.40 Girls Middle School

9 5 447 Maya Amlani 7th 00:14:30.29 Crystal Springs

10 6 467 Maya Leon 7th 00:14:42.19 The Nueva School

11 7 451 Maya Vizzi 7th 00:14:46.57 Crystal Springs

12 8 470 Chloe Stack 7th 00:15:15.62 The Nueva School

13 9 468 Maya Mok 7th 00:15:25.66 The Nueva School

14 10 466 Stella Lee 7th 00:15:27.86 The Nueva School

15 (11) 471 Katherine Swift 7th 00:16:03.32 The Nueva School

16 0 452 Olivia Bass 7th 00:18:50.33 Girls Middle School

17 0 458 Roxy Talmadge 7th 00:21:48.28 Girls Middle School

18 (12) 469 Audrey Ng 7th 00:21:49.61 The Nueva School
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WBAL MS Girls 8

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Highlands 00:13:29.80 3

Crystal Springs 00:14:30.75 3

Girls Middle School 00:15:52.15 3

The Kings Academy 00:14:34.26 2

Episcopal Day School 00:14:29.87 2

Keys School 00:14:49.68 2

The Nueva School 00:12:40.12 1
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WBAL MS Girls 8

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
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WBAL MS Girls 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 482 Mia Natividad 8th 00:11:19.24 Highlands

2 0 490 Neela Prabhu 8th 00:12:40.12 The Nueva School

3 0 487 Elaine Rasti 8th 00:13:01.66 The Kings Academy

4 0 480 Adriana Diaz 8th 00:13:31.31 Highlands

5 0 473 Amber Wang 8th 00:13:51.77 Crystal Springs

6 0 475 Audrey Redmann 8th 00:14:13.79 Episcopal Day School

7 0 472 Caroline Fayad 8th 00:14:32.15 Crystal Springs

8 0 476 Elise Treadwell 8th 00:14:45.95 Episcopal Day School

9 0 583 Carina Greenfield 8th 00:14:49.43 Keys School

10 0 484 Mary Hodgett-Chiang 8th 00:14:49.94 Keys School

11 0 474 Hannah Wong 8th 00:15:08.32 Crystal Springs

12 0 478 Audrey Chang 8th 00:15:08.52 Girls Middle School

13 0 477 Lily Berman 8th 00:15:12.53 Girls Middle School

14 0 481 Tirzah Lin 8th 00:15:38.84 Highlands

15 0 486 Nila Rajkumar 8th 00:16:06.86 The Kings Academy

16 0 479 Amelia Lew 8th 00:17:15.41 Girls Middle School
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